
Federal Aid 
 

MnDOT METRO DISTRICT STATE AID STAFF 
 

 
 
  

Federal /State Aid 
Construction 

 

Dan Erickson 
District State Aid Engineer 

651-234-7763 
dan.erickson@state.mn.us 

Deb Marciniak 
Administrative Assistant 

651-234-7701 
debbie.marciniak@state.mn.us 

 

Julie Dresel 
Metro State Aid Program 

Engineer 
651-234-7780 

 
 
 

State Aid 

Phil Bergem 
Cooperative Agreements 

Engineer  
651-234-7776 

phillip.bergem@state.mn.us 

Cooperative 
Agreements 

Rob Wielinski 
Plans Specialist 
651-234-7775 

robert.wielinski@state.mn.us 
 
 

 

Mike Pretel 
Construction Engineer 

651-234-7778 
michael.pretel@state.mn.us 

 
 

 
 Kyle Puent 

Construction Specialist 
651-234-7762 

Kyle.puent@state.mn.us 

Jason Radde 
Project Manager 
651-234-7772 

jason.radde@state.mn.us 
 

Colleen Brown 
Program Coordinator 

651-234-7779 
colleen.brown@state.mn.us 

 

Lisa Daniels 
Project Manager 
651-234-7774 

lisa.daniels@state.mn.us  
 
 

Gennadiy Begelman 
Project Manager 
651-234-7761 

gennadiy.begelman@state.mn.us 
 

 
 

Vacant 
Project Manager 
651-234-xxxx 
 @state.mn.us 

 
 

 

Vacant 
Project Manager 
651-234-xxxx 
 @state.mn.us 

 

Justin Attipou 
Project Manager 
651-234-7768 

justin.attipou@state.mn.us 
 Sharon LeMay 

Special Program Manager 
651-234-7773 

sharon.lemay@state.mn.us 
 
 

 

Vacant 
Metro Jurisdictional Transfer 

Manager 
651-234-XXXX 

xxx.xxx@state.mn.us 
 

Web Site: www.dot.state.mn.us/metro/stateaid/home.html 
 

 
 

 

Agreements/Payments 
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